9:00 - 10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:30

19:00
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Wed
Prof. Mariusz Urbanski, UAM
Coffee break
Prof. Dorota Leszczynska-Jasion, UAM
Lunch
Dr Barbara Konat, UAM
Coffee break
Prof. Cristian Santibanez, UCSC

18 19

Thu Fri
Prof. Cristian Santibanez, UCSC Prof. Dawn Archer, MMU
Coffee break Coffee break
Dr Jennifer Schumann, UoF Prof. Dawn Archer, MMU
Lunch Lunch
Dr Jennifer Schumann, UoF Prof. Jean Wagemans, UvA
Coffee break Coffee break

Prof. Jean Wagemans, UvA

Dinner

Student session with OHAAI

Lectures: Wydziat Psychologii i Kognitywistyki UAM, Szamarzewskiego 89, building AB, room 70 (ground floor)

Individual tutoring sessions: please use rooms: 70a, 77, 59 (or any shared spaces on campus), at any time.

Lunch: The End Cafe ( building D).

Dinner: Makaron Restaurant, Natkowskiej 61 (near Botanical Garden).
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Sat
Dr Claudia Coppola, USI
Coffee break
Dr Claudia Coppola, USI
Lunch
Prof. Jean Goodwin, NCSU
Coffee break
Prof. Jean Goodwin, NCSU



